
Glückszahl: 29

Platz Nr. Name Glück 1 Glück 2

1 14 Saller Dominik 16 -13 29 0

2 16 Sagstetter Hans 25 -4 30 1

3 12 Stern Johannes 30 1 39 10

4 52 Hübner Otmar 45 16 27 -2

5 19 Neubert Peter 20 -9 32 3

6 54 Duschl-Butwillus Brigitte 19 -10 32 3

7 43 Wolf Peter 32 3 15 -14

8 40 Fischer Bettina 3 -26 24 -5

9 31 Schlüter Matthias 18 -11 23 -6

10 36 Saller Claudia 11 -18 22 -7
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Glückszahl: 38

Platz Nr. Name Glück 1 Glück 2

1 14 Saller Dominik 38 0 35 -3

2 19 Neubert Peter 38 0 35 -3

3 16 Sagstetter Hans 38 0 34 -4

4 12 Stern Johannes 38 0 31 -7

5 43 Wolf Peter 38 0 30 -8

6 31 Schlüter Matthias 37 -1 36 -2

7 52 Hübner Otmar 37 -1 36 -2

8 54 Duschl-Butwillus Brigitte 37 -1 30 -8

9 40 Fischer Bettina 37 -1 29 -9

10 36 Saller Claudia 37 -1 27 -11

11 9 Meinhard Kathrin 39 1 39 1

12 8 Meinhard Stephanie 39 1 36 -2

13 48 Saller Alfons 39 1 36 -2

14 27 Prommersberger Josef 39 1 35 -3

15 1 Saller Sonja 39 1 33 -5

16 49 Saller Sandra 39 1 33 -5

17 51 Saller Roland 39 1 33 -5

18 61 Mühlbauer Angelika 39 1 33 -5

19 37 Peintinger Anna 39 1 30 -8

20 38 Saller Verena 39 1 24 -14

21 15 Feldmeier Markus 36 -2 40 2

22 41 Bogner Bärbel 36 -2 41 3

23 30 Saller Elisabeth 36 -2 42 4

24 6 Meinhard Elisabeth 36 -2 33 -5

25 33 Rothmann Hedwig 36 -2 32 -6

26 44 Beer Rita 36 -2 32 -6

27 53 Prommersberger Bianca 36 -2 31 -7

28 39 Bogner Manfred 36 -2 30 -8

29 10 Feldmeier Carmen 36 -2 26 -12
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Glückszahl: 38

Platz Nr. Name Glück 1 Glück 2

Osterschießen 2012 - Vorrunde

Bogener Sportschützen 

                   Minus- besser als Plusdifferenz

30 23 Katzendobler Alfred 40 2 32 -6

31 35 Haimerl Aloisia 40 2 32 -6

32 47 Saller Peter  "Bäda" 35 -3 42 4

33 34 Grabmann Anneliese 35 -3 44 6

34 13 Kreuz Robert 35 -3 26 -12

35 45 Peintinger Annika 35 -3 7 -31

36 42 Wolf Maria 34 -4 29 -9

37 28 Vobelt Jaqueline 42 4 42 4

38 7 Meinhard Dieter 42 4 33 -5

39 26 Heide Max 42 4 33 -5

40 18 Neumeier Linda 33 -5 27 -11

41 24 Rothmann Benjamin 32 -6 30 -8

42 22 Muhr Uschi 32 -6 29 -9

43 11 Feldmeier Andrea 32 -6 21 -17

44 32 Rothmann Dieter 31 -7 26 -12

45 4 Schneider Arthur 45 7 28 -10

46 50 Mühlbauer Rudi 30 -8 29 -9

47 20 Holdt Gerhard 29 -9 28 -10

48 17 Sallinger Andreas 29 -9 27 -11

49 2 Schneider Alexander 29 -9 25 -13

50 29 Billerbeck Kitty 28 -10 26 -12

51 21 Muhr Otto 27 -11 22 -16

52 3 Brandmair Kevin 27 -11 20 -18

53 25 Heide Lisa 25 -13 54 16

54 46 Peintinger Martin 25 -13 18 -20

55 5 Weber Felix 24 -14 10 -28
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Platz Name Teiler
1 Bogner Bärbel 19,90

2 Peintinger Anna 21,20

3 Fischer Bettina 41,80

4 Meinhard Elisabeth 56,40

5 Meinhard Kathrin 60,00

6 Rothmann Benjamin 64,00

7 Billerbeck Kitty 81,50

8 Saller Alfons 90,70

9 Duschl-Butwillus Brigitte 102,20

10 Sagstetter Hans 106,10

11 Saller Sonja 108,10

12 Schneider Arthur 114,00

13 Haimerl Aloisia 114,30

14 Saller Sandra 119,50

15 Mühlbauer Rudi 129,90

16 Feldmeier Carmen 133,80

17 Holdt Gerhard 135,50

18 Mühlbauer Angelika 137,20

19 Saller Peter "Bäda" 140,70

20 Feldmeier Andrea 143,20

21 Saller Roland 144,40

22 Grabmann Anneliese 146,90

23 Sallinger Andreas 151,40

24 Prommersberger Bianca 152,80

25 Kreuz Robert 161,40

26 Stern Johannes 182,80

27 Saller Dominik 183,40

28 Saller Elisabeth 185,50

29 Muhr Otto 185,50

30 Feldmeier Markus 191,10

31 Wolf Peter 201,40

32 Beer Rita 202,90

33 Hübner Otmar 217,20

34 Brandmair Kevin 229,90

35 Meinhard Stephanie 232,60
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Platz Name Teiler

Osterschießen 2012 - Osterpokal

Bogener Sportschützen 

Teilerwertung

36 Schlüter Matthias 253,20

37 Schneider Alexander 255,90

38 Neubert Peter 258,80

39 Peintinger Annika 261,60

40 Bogner Manfred 291,70

41 Vobelt Jaqueline 310,30

42 Prommersberger Josef 319,30

43 Peintinger Martin 355,60

44 Meinhard Dieter 356,30

45 Saller Verena 363,60

46 Katzendobler Alfred 366,40

47 Wolf Maria 420,60

48 Saller Claudia 466,00

49 Muhr Uschi 472,30

50 Weber Felix 549,70

51 Heide Max 558,80

52 Heide Lisa 583,40

53 Rothmann Hedwig 727,80

54 Rothmann Dieter 791,80

55 Neumeier Linda 999,00
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